Place Back#

Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
31. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

O © 0 ~N O o b~ N -

-

OP1 11

410
516
543
423
408
416
542
481
439
517
465

SWEET LIL OAK

Picos Cat

SS ONE EYED DESIRE

Especial Blue Lily

DO | LOOK LIKE A CAT

Tommys Wright On
Playin Tango
Quixote Cats

Harrys ElectricSpark
SHINEY NU PEPTO

Metallic Maverick

Bruce Rice

Dona Ramsteck
Karen Arp

Stacy M Stern
Carter Laing
Jenifer Bacon
Marla Maxey
Amanda S Moore
Alaina Mikesell
Wendy George

Kimberlee Gabel

77.00
73.50
73.00
72.00
72.00
69.50
69.00
65.50
64.00
63.50
67.50

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Bruce Rice/2501007
Dona Ramsteck
3743805/Karen Arp
Stacy M Stern
MARY CARTER
Jenifer Bacon

Marla Maxey
Amanda S Moore
Alaina Mikesell

Walking 7 T Quarter Horses

Kimberiee Gabel



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
FIOVRSE Awsud L VT ION

PATTERN ]
SHOW: Winterfest 2022
NRSHA

SRS T CLASS:  #31- AQHA 280200 - VRH Limited Amt -

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING DATE:  10/9/2022

Ranch Riding :

1 Point Penalfles:

- Ower-bridied (per maneuver)

= Qut of frame (per maneuver)

- T00 siow {per maneuver)

- Break of gait at walk

- Trol for two (2) atrides of less

3 Point Penalties:

- Wrong lead or out of lead

- Draped reing

- Break of gait at lope

- Break of gait at wailk or trot for more than two (2) strides

-Out of leadd or erose-cantering more than two strides when changing leads
- Trolting more than three strides when making a simple lead change

5 Point Penaities:

- Spurring in front of einch

- Blatant disobedience

- Use of either hand to instill fearipraise

10 Point Penalfy:

. Unnalural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently eanied in an unnalural manner
in every maneuver)

Off-Patler {OP}: Cannot place above others who complete pattern correctiv:
- Breaking pattern

- Leaving arena before pattern is complete

- Repeated blatant disobedience

- Use of two hands {exceplin snaffle bit or hackamore)

- More than one finger betwean spiit reins or any fingers belwesn romal rains

Disgualification {DQ):

- Abuse

-Lamenass

- Digrespect or misconduct

- lllegal equipmant

- Fall of horsa/rider

- Improper western atlire

- Leaving arena before patiern is complete

IANEUVER SCORES =
w/o # Each harsairider team i scorad batween 0-100 painis and aulomaticaly beging the ronwih a scars of 70 paints IE i ’_>_-_ 4 w E
-1 142 Extremaly Poar, -1 Vaty Poar,-1/2 Pour, @ Conedt, +12 Good, »1 Very Good, +1 12 Excailenl = E' -&l g:_ g E
Tie-Breaker = ! ?;_' E E 2|l g 3
s o L
Wanewver Description| Wy |<9L  |lps | EXT Tt L. |£L |z i o
/ PENALTY \ ) V’:
1 s17 || O |V |-V |-V2 |0 -Va 9 ) 5 1 -1
BENBLTY [ f/l
v/ : 2] T , ] A | | &
2 |46 [oma| g | |-\ |20 |ZA|A2)-1 O | 7|7 g
| e 7 7 \_;:7' .
s ) ‘ 3, , ) o T 1] ) /7
3 |t [omd¥Vo [V/a] O O |- |th e | O [te 2,
| ey ’3 P
v S a 1= g |64
s |5 [ome] O W2 [0 |2 [O YR O [Ho]-T [Heltz]d /
b7 d s /
HENRLTY S OF - PR (o)
L4 k\fs 4 ( L1/ T } T, 7 ? (o ﬁ/ /'];’7
5 465 oontenT |0 [/L {_ \\ﬂ’?ﬁ" \) ';/i {. ﬁ‘ 7ﬂ O = zy‘ [r, wl\g \r' ) ,.}—'. /‘Z‘ '}“/ ?A Q - ‘ T4 /
BENALTY .t
vV - . ~ 7 - ; :
6 |45 o]0 [0 [W2|0 [0 5 vz [o o To /2
PENALTY v
\ - " = = = : y
7 46;; cowrewt | o 1 Q ) ‘}"/{5‘,4 o, ( e la 1 O C) / b4
PERALTY W
V , , ~-
8 410 conrent | b "%\ \Y’\/Iﬁ \Q ’/» 41 N K I .,'\ i 4*: 77

0
\U

e 3

~d

JUDGE'S NAWME {PRINTED):

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

T 14

Printed from HSW



A(\}«I A ‘ NRS;fI\KERN SHOW:  Winterfest 2022

AMERICAN QUARTER STOK TS ALLIANCE CLASS:  #31- AQHA 280200 - VRH Limited Amt
FEORSE AsO EVTEON Ranch Riding
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING |DATE:  10/9/2022
1 Point Penatties: 10 Poinf Benalfy:
- Ovar-bridied {per manauver) <« Unnatural Banch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently camied in an & raEnner
= Gut of frame {per maneuver) in gvery manauver)
- Too slow (per maneuver)
- Break of gait 2t walk Off-Patter: {OP): Cannot place above others who compiete paltern corvectiy:
- Trot for two (2] strides or less - Breaking pattern
- Leaving arena before pattern is complete
3 Point Penalfies: - Repeated blatant disobedience
- Wrong lead or cut of lead - Use of two hands fexcept in snaffle bit or hackamore)
- Draped reins - More than one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins
= Break of gait at lope
- Braak of gait at walk or trot for more than two (2) strides Disqualification {B 0
- Out of lead or eross-cantering more than bro strides when changing leads - Abuse
- Trotting more than three strides when making a simple lead change -Lameness
- Disrespect or misconduct
5 Point Penaltles: - llegal equiprment
- Spurring in front of einch - Fall of horse/rider
- Blatant disobedience - Improper western attire
- Use of either hand to instill fearpraise - Leaving srena before pattern is complete
MANEUVER SCORES =
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Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
33. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 410 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 70.50 12.00 Bruce Rice/2501007
2 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 70.50 11.00 Stacy M Stern
3 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 70.00 10.00 3743805/Karen Arp
4 465 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 69.50 9.00 Kimberlee Gabel
5 416 Tommys Wright On Jenifer Bacon 69.50 8.00 Jenifer Bacon
6 408 DO ILOOKLIKE A CAT Carter Laing 69.00 7.00 MARY CARTER
7 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 68.50 6.00 Marla Maxey
8 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 68.50 5.00 Dona Ramsteck
9 517 SHINEY NU PEPTO Wendy George 65.50 4.00 Walking 7 T Quarter Horses
10 609 BetHesa Cool Cat ROY JR DURBIN 65.00 3.00 ROY JRDURBIN
11 439 Harrys ElectricSpark Alaina Mikesell 65.00 2.00 Alaina Mikesell
12 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 69.50 1.00 Amanda S Moore




AQHA

AMEIRICAN QUARTIR
THIRST ASSOW EATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

IATIONAL RANCH AND

| SFUCK IS ALUANE CLASS: #33 - AQHA 284200 - VRH Limited
- Reneh-R

PATTERN

SHOW: Winterfest 2022

HETZY
T T SO TS

DATE: 10/7/2022

1i2 Point Penalties:

- Starting a cirele or exiting & rollback at 2 trot for up to two strides

= Delayed change of lead by one stride where the lead change is required by the pattern
deseription

and'or rollback
- Gver-spinor under-spin upts 18 turn

1 Polnt Penalties:

- Cver-bridled (per manewver)

- Out of frame {per manauver)

- Out of lead in the circles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penalty is
curmulative and will be deducted for sach quarter of 2 cirele the herse is out of laad

= Cwer or under spinning 1810 144 turn

- Slipping rein

2 Point Penalties:

- Break of gait

- Freeze up insping or rolibacks

- Failure to stop or walk before executing & lope departure on trot-in patiems

- Failure to be in & lope prior o the first marker on fun-in palterns

- Failure to completely pass the spasified marker befora initiating & stop position
- Trolting beyond 2strides, but less than 12 eircle or 142 length of arena

- Fallure to remain & minimur of twenty feet from the wall or fance when approaching & stop

5 Point Penalties:

- Spurring in front of cingh

- Blatant disobedience

- Use of either hand to instili fear/praise

10 Point Penalty:

- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious ang sonsiste Nty carried inan unnaturai
manner in every maneuver)

Off-Pattern (OP): Cannot place abave others who compiete patiern correstly

- Breaking pattern

- Inclusion of maneuver (.., over or under spinning, backing more than twa strides)

- Repeated blatart disobedience

- Use of two hands [exeapt in snaffle bitor hazkamore) g

- More than ore finger bebween split reing or any fingers belween romal reins [eazept two rein
- Trotting in extess of 172 irele or 1/2 length of the arena

Disquatification {DQ):

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disraspect or misconduet

- lilegal equipment

- Fall of horselrider

= Improper western ztlire

- Leaving arena before pattern is complate

MANUEYER SCORES -
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PATTERN

AQ} { A ' NRSHA SHOW: Winterfest 2022

AN RILIA N QL IRTI R S A CLASS: #33 - AQHA 284200 - VRH Limited

FHIRET ASSaYW EATTON

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING  [oATE: 1072022

12 Point Penaltles: 5 Puint Pensities:
- Starting acircle or exiting a rollback at a trot for up to two strides - Spurring in front of cinch
- Delayed change of lead by one stride where the iead ¢ehange is required by the pattern - Blatart disobedignce
description - Use of either hand to inslil fear/praise
- Failure to remaina minimum of twenty feet from the wall or fence when approashirg & stop
andior roliback 10 Point Panaffy: ;
- Cver-spinor under-spin upto 1/8 turn - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearancs (Horse's lail is obvious and consistently carried in 2n unnalural

manner in every maneuver)
 Polnt Penalites:

- Over-bridled (per manewer) Ofi-Patiern {OP): Cannot place above others who tompiete patiern correctly

- Out of frame (per maneuver) - Breaking pattern

- Out of lead in the eircles, figure 2ights, or areund the end of the arena. This penalty is - Inclusion of maneuver (i.e., overor under spinning, backing more than two strides)
cumulative and will be deducted for each quarler of acirgle the horse is out of lead - Fepeated biatant disobedience

~ Over or under spinning 1/8to 1/4 turn - Use of two hands (except in snaflle bit or hackamore)

- Slipping rein - More than-one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins jexcept two rein)

- Trotting in excess of 1:2 circle or 142 length of the arena
2 Point Penaltlies: ’

- Break of gait Disgualification {BOY.

- Freeze up inspins or rolibacks - Abuse

- Failure o slop or walk before executing 2 lope depariure on trol-in patterns -Lameness

- Failure o be it 2 lope prior to the first marker on run-in patterns - Disrespect or misconduct
- Failure to completely pass the spasified marker before initizting 2 stop position - lllegal squipment

- Tratting beyond 2 strides, but less than 1:2 circleor 1:2 length of arenz ~ Fall of horsalrider

- Improper western attire
- Leaving arena before pattern is complete

MANUEVER SCORES -
WO # Each hoseinder ieam s scored betveen 3-100 poants and automatiealy beging the run with ascare af ¥ points s E: S E
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Place Back#

Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
32. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1

O © 0 ~N O 0o M O DN

-
=

423
543
516
416
465
542
439
410
481
517
408

Especial Blue Lily

SS ONE EYED DESIRE
Picos Cat

Tommys Wright On
Metallic Maverick

Playin Tango

Harrys ElectricSpark
SWEET LIL OAK
Quixote Cats

SHINEY NU PEPTO
DO | LOOK LIKE A CAT

Stacy M Stern
Karen Arp

Dona Ramsteck
Jenifer Bacon
Kimberlee Gabel
Marla Maxey
Alaina Mikesell
Bruce Rice
Amanda S Moore
Wendy George
Carter Laing

73.00
71.50
71.50
70.50
68.00
66.50
66.00
64.50
64.50
60.00
56.00

12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Stacy M Stern
3743805/Karen Arp
Dona Ramsteck
Jenifer Bacon
Kimberlee Gabel
Marla Maxey

Alaina Mikesell
Bruce Rice/2501007
Amanda S Moore
Walking 7 T Quarter Horses
MARY CARTER



A QI_I A SHOW: Winterfest 2022
AMERICAN QUARTER TOPEHORER A TIANEE CLASS:#32 - AQHA 281200 - VRH Limited
HORSE A M IA T ION Ranch Trail
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL DATE: 10/8/2022
1 Point Peralties: 5 Point Penafties: Off-Pattem {OP): Cannot place above others who complete
- Over-bridied (per maneiwver) - Spurring in front of cinch pattern correctly
- Qutof frame (per maneuver) - Blatant disobedience -Breaking patiern
- Each hit, bite, or stepping on & log, cone, plant ar any component of the - Use af either hand to instill fear/praise - 3rd refusal
obstacie - Knocking over, stepping out of, or falling off of an obstacle - Repeated blatant disobedience
- Incorrest or break of gait &t walk or trat for two strides or less - Dropping an object required 1o be carried - Failure to dally and remain dallied during the drag
- Both front or hind feat in & single-stride space at a walk or trot - tstor 2nd cumulative refusal - Use of two hands (except in snaffle bit or hackamore)
- Skipping over or faling to step into required space - Letling go of gate - More than one finger between spiit reins or any fingers
- Insorrest number of strides, if specified - § or more steps on mountidismount or ground tie betwesn romal reins
- One o lwo steps on mountdismount onjor ground tie (except shifting to
bzlance) 10 Polnt Penalty: Disqualification (DO}
- Splitlog in lope over - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance {Horse's tail is obvious§ - Abuse
and sonsistently sarried in 2n unnatural manner in every - Lamenass
3 Point Penalties: manauver) - Digrespact or misconduct
-Wrang lead or out of lead - lllegal equipment
- Draped reing - Fall of horsefrider
- Brazk of gait at lope - Improper western attire
- Break of gait &t walk or trot for more than two {2) slrides - Leaving arena before pattern is complete
- Three lo four sleps on mount'dismount on ground tie
OBSTACLE SCORES
. Each harsairider izam is scored betwean 0100 points and automatically begins the funwith a scare of 70 aints -
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AQHA
AMERICAN QUARTER STOPR HORRE A TIANCE CLASS:#32 - AQHA 281200 - VRH Limited Amt
HORSE AS»OUIATION Ranch Trail
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL DATE: 10/8/2022
1 Point Penalties: 5 Poirt Pemkﬁes: Off-Pattern {OP): Cannot place above others who complete
- Ower-bridied (per mansuver) - Spurring in front of cinch pattern corractiy
- Outof frame (per mansuver) - Blatant disobedience - Breaking pattern
~ Each hit, bite, ar stepping on & log, cone, plant or any component of the ~ Use of either hand to instill fear/praise - 3rd refusal
obstacle - Knocking over, stepping out of, or falling off of an obstacle - Repeated blatant disobedience
- Incorract or break of gait at walk or trot for two strides or less - Dropping an object required to be carried - Failure to dally and remain dallied duting the drag
- Both front or hind fest in a single-siride space at & walk or trot - tstor 2nd cumulative refusal - Use of two hands (except in snaffle bit ar hackamore)
- Skipping over or fading to step into required space - Letting go of gate - Mare than ona fingar batween split rains or any fingers
- Incorrect number of stiides, if specified -5 or more steps on mountidismeunt or ground tie between romal reins
-0ne or two steps on mount'dismount oner ground tie (except shifting to
balance) 10 Polnt Penalty: Disqualitication {DQ):
- Split fog in lopa over - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance {Horse's tail is obvious§| - Abuse
and consistently carried inan unnatural manner in every - Lameness
3 Point Penalties: maneuver) - Distespect or miscanduct
- Wrong lead or oul of lead - llegal squipment
- Draped reins - Fall of harsefrider
- Break of gait at lope - Impropet western atiire
- Break of gait at walk or trot for more than two (2) strides - Leaving arena before pattern is complete
- Three 1o four st@e.s on mountdismount on ground lig
OBSTACLE SCORES
X . Each harsefrider tam is scorad between 4-100 points and automaticaly beginsthe runwith 2 soof2 of 70 points =
W/0 # -1 1/2 Extramely Poar, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Paar, @ Carraet, +12 Good, +1Vary Good, +1 1:2 Excellent .
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Place Back#

Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-1 0/9/2022)
35. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1

O © 0 N O O A W N

O G T
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410
465
550
543
542
517
609
423
481
416
516
604
439
408

SWEET LIL OAK
Metallic Maverick

That Vintage Look

SS ONE EYED DESIRE
Playin Tango

SHINEY NU PEPTO
Bet Hesa Cool Cat
Especial Blue Lily
Quixote Cats

Tommys Wright On
Picos Cat

Zan Hickory Nic

Harrys ElectricSpark
DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT

Bruce Rice
Kimberlee Gabel
Brittany Curlee
Karen Arp

Marla Maxey
Wendy George
ROY JR DURBIN
Stacy M Stern
Amanda S Moore
Jenifer Bacon
Dona Ramsteck
Allen Wood
Alaina Mikesell

Carter Laing

72.00
71.50
70.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.00
67.00
66.00
65.00
63.00
57.50

14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Bruce Rice/2501007
Kimberlee Gabel
3248073
3743805/Karen Arp
Marla Maxey
Walking 7 T Quarter Horses
ROY JR DURBIN
Stacy M Stern
Amanda S Moore
Jenifer Bacon

Dona Ramsteck
Allen Wood

Alaina Mikesell
MARY CARTER
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SHOW:  Winterfest 2022

Ranch Cufting

CLASS: #35- AQHA 282200 - VRH Limited Anj

DATE: 10/6/2022

1 Point Penalties:
A - Losing working advantage
C - Working out of position

V - Over-bridled {per maneuver)
W - Out of frame (per maneuver)

3 Point Penalties

A - Hot Quit

B - Cattie picked up or scattered
D - Back fence

E - Pawing or biting catile

F - Spuring on shoulder

§ Point Penalties:

A - Horse quitting cow
B - Losing the cow

E - Blatant disobedience

D = Toe, foot or stirrup on shoulder

C - Changing cattle after a specific commitment
D - Failure fo separale a single animal afler leaving the herd

10 Point Penalty:
U - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance {Horse’s tail is obvious and consistently carried in an

unnateral manmer in every mangeuver)

Off-Pattern (OP): Cannot place above others who complete pattern correctt
A - Turn Tail
H - Use of two hands on reins (except in snaffle bit or hackamore)
M - More than one finger between split reins or any fingers betwe@romal reins
F - Failure to cut two cows =

Disqualification (DQ):
A - Abuse

B - Lameness

D - Disrespect or misconduct

E - Excessive distrubance of herd

G - llegal equipment

F - Fall of horsefrider

N - Improper western atfire

H - Leaving arena before run is complete

RUN CONTENT

PENALTIES Each horse/rider team is scored h'eEween 0-100 ;min.ts and automalicatly begins the run =
with a score of 70 poinls = > 1> &:,
wo | # -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Pocr, -112 Peor. 0 Correct, +1/2 Good, +1 Very Good. +1 172 Excellent g ard Lol - I £
L | O
Cowi | Cow2 | Cow1 | Cow2 | Cow1 | Cow? Cow 1 Cow 2 2EIERC| © =
Average | = & | & U2 L
&1 Cowi
Herd | Controf | Degree | Eye Herd | Controf | Degree | Eye & o
el AR PEHS Waork | of Cow | of Dift. | Appeal | Work | of Cow | of Diff. | Appeal & Cow?2
e
N 5 - % - o ) X =
Tie-Breaker 9 2 X ) - o \ 5
1 |517 A0 -1 -l L
/ < "\ /
L) 1
2 543 P BV ~ - RN
ig },‘ 4 )
| \
3 |423 VA I ¢
() [ [ { i 4
4 |41 Y LV RVR RV KVE AN VR BY. 4
2171721 2 / / 2
C clz)jz]z| =
kP .
A N i
5 |aze | . O |- | -?/ U BNV
e, R A4 RR R AR
=~ L~ " ' \ o~ P
s T | X X - N
L~ vl A\ 7\
1 p |
ap ; : n
7 408 ﬂ‘g} /) .ﬁ{\\\ 1y VARV ”i ﬁi [ -
T 1 \ - 1o 7l 2] -
& D |OMetz'
8 481 'y I 2 NS PN P /’\ Ji/,’ R Y, "»’f‘v,
H { b / ‘\/_,' 7 F '
L] ~ e L & &
JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED):  Drake Johnson JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

Printed from HSW
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SHOW: winterfest 2022

CLASS: #35- AQHA 282200 - VRH Limited An
Ranch Cuh‘ing

DATE: 10/6/2022

1 Point Penalties:

A - Losing working advantage

C - Working out of position

D - Toe, foot or stirrup on shoulder
V - Qver-bridled {per maneuver)
W - Out of frame (per maneuver)

3 Point Penaities

A - Hot Quit

B - Cattte picked up or scattered
D - Back fence

E - Pawing or biting catile

F - Spurring on shouider

5 Point Penalties:

A - Horse quitting cow

B - Losing the cow

G - Changing cattle after a specific commitment

D - Failure o separate a single animal after leaving the herd
E - Batant disobedience

10 Point Penalty:

U - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance {Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried in an
unnatural manner in every maneuver)

Off-Pattern (OP): Cannot place above others who complete pattern correctly
A-Turn Tail
H - Use of two hands on reins {except in snaffle bit or hackamore)
M - More than one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins
F - Failure fo cut two cows

Disquatification (DQ):

A - Abuse

B - Lameness

D - Disrespect or misconduct

E - Excessive distrubance of herd

G - lllegal equipment

F - Fall of horse/rider

N - Improper western affire

H - Leaving arena before run is complete

RUN CONTENT
PENALTIES Each horsefider team is scored between 9-100 points and automatically begins the run =
with a score of 70 points R &
- -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor. 0 Correct, +1/2 Good, +1 Very Good. +1 1/2 Excellent g or L A -
=% | =X
g ¥ Cow 1 E Cow?2 | Cowi | Cow2 | Cowi ! Cow2 Cow 1 Cow 2 g =S5 § § g
Herd | Controf | Degree | Eye Herd | Controf | Degree | Eye s?& ﬁg:::%e . g
i AR el Work | of Cow | of Dift. | Appeal § Work | of Cow | of Diff. | Appeal < Cow2
Tie-Breaker 4 (211 B34 12! |3
b ~ L ¢ b {, 104 :
i Lt ! . it EYY e 5
9 |410 4101, /Z o [H |4, i @
b
d ] 7 g Y -
10 |ss0 | © v |- At7ANY; T - @
Il 7 /o ] IJ
| 2172 2| 2| 2|12 | |10
11 |eoa | B TN ‘ l/ ™1 7 11 € '
; 5 Fel-tlo - o [0 7S (A
f; P [ &9 e b - Lo e
2 foo| | IR 130
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S A PIEARAL (0
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JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED):  Drake Johnson JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

Printed from HSW



Place Back#

Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
34. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1

O © O N O O A~ W N

- el
-

465
542
410
543
439
481
416
517
408
516
423

Metallic Maverick

Playin Tango

SWEET LIL OAK

SS ONE EYED DESIRE
Harrys ElectricSpark
Quixote Cats

Tommys Wright On
SHINEY NU PEPTO
DO | LOOK LIKE A CAT
Picos Cat

Especial Blue Lily

Kimberlee Gabel
Marla Maxey
Bruce Rice
Karen Arp
Alaina Mikesell
Amanda S Moore
Jenifer Bacon
Wendy George
Carter Laing
Dona Ramsteck
Stacy M Stern

73.50
73.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
69.50
67.50
66.50
63.00
60.50

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

Kimberlee Gabel
Marla Maxey

Bruce Rice/2501007
3743805/Karen Arp
Alaina Mikesell
Amanda S Moore
Jenifer Bacon
Walking 7 T Quarter Horses
MARY CARTER
Dona Ramsteck
Stacy M Stern
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VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth)

SHOW:Winterfest 2022

CLASS#%34-AQHA285000-VRH lelt\,dAmtRanc

f‘nu: \I\Ir\rl/

1 Point Penalties:
A - Loss of warking advaniage

D - Failure to drive cow passed middle marker on seconel drive before time expires
P - Working out of position

S - Slipping rein

¥ - Over-bridied (per manauver)

N - Qutof rame (per manauver)

E - Driving cow down the opposile fence (changing sides)

Point Penaltios:
K - Knocking down the cow without having 2 wotking advantage
L - Laging a cow while boxing

]

5 Paoint Penafties

B - Spurring infront of cingh

C - Blatant disobedience

E - Use of either hand to instil fearipraice

10 Polnt Penalty:
U - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried in
21 unnatural manner inevery maneuver

DATE: 10/7/2022
hove others who complete pattern correctl
- Turning tzil
E - Repeated blatant disobedience

- Bchooling after entering the arena prior to calling for cow

K - Schooling horse betwean cows, if new cow is awarded

N - Failure to attempt any part of the class

H - Use of two hands {except in snafile bit or hackamaore)

i1 - More than ane finger belween split reins o any fingers between romal reins {except tworein)

Disgualfication (DG
- Abuse

B - Lameness

D - Disrespaet or miscontluct

G - lllegal equipment

F - Fall of horselrider

M - Improper western allire

H - Leaving arena befare run is complete

RUN CONTENT
Each harselrider tzam is scared hetween 0-100 points and automatioa iy bagins the ran with 4 score of 10 points -1 112 PENALTIES
Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poar, -1/2 Poor, 0 Corraei, +1/2 Good, +1 Very Good, +1 1/2 Excelient
wio #
SCORE opP
L Drhve {Run & . Drive {Run &] Position & | Degres of 3 5 i0 Total
Boxing Rate) Boxing Rate} Control | Difficuty | V6 Appeal | Courage Points Points Points | Penaltles
Tie-Breaker [ nl 2 < | < g 11 3
PENALTY e
1 439 I
] i 1 1
CONTEAT _1“35;2 O —/2 O 0 J\“//Z ® +Y2 7 L
“10 =31
PENALTY
2 542 - - i y 7
CONTENT _"_‘_/2. ,}-’112 O i+ i O \'/“,/ﬁ +1Z 73
] i T
BERALTY o
3 517 r Y/
CONTENT = ’Q f 2 O O "\'{ﬁi -".'1 - ‘,‘f_ O 1‘97 /
19 1 lo 2 o712
PENALTY 1D _
4 481 , '
aver | O =2 |2 |-V [eVa /e |4/ [+72 L[ 70
& Fs) 7Y/ in )
PENALTY
5 408 7 7 7 ;/’
CONTENT \i/l ~-'/‘/Z »—i —-)/2 ~Ya _,;,/2 ®) O (0{9 {Z
PENALTY
6 604
N COMTENT
® PENALTY w’
7 543 {
e |5 1O [0 [v/Z[0|0 o | o /1
—— —
PENALTY v
8 410 ; 7 , u/
3 1 L) YRy} 2
CONTENT  ff~ ;'12 O _H"Z 0 Y 2 +7/2 O +Y2 7!
) ] AL Z
JUDGE'S NAME {PRINTED); Drake Johnson JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

Printed from HSW

For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www.aghuniversity.com
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VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth)

SHOW:Winterfest 2022

Cow\N\larl
Sy

CLASS#%34-AQHA285000-VRH Limited AmtRanch

TOTIC

DATE: 10/7/2022

e
1 Point Penaltios:
14 - Loss of working advantage
D - Failure to drive cow passed middie marker on seeond drive before time expires
P - Working out of pogition
S - Slipping rein
'V - Over-bridied (per maneuver)
W - Cut ol frame (per maneuver)
E - Driving cow town the opposile fence (changing sides)

Paoint Penatties:
K - Knocking down the cow wilhout having & working advantage
L - Losing 2 cow while boxing

Point Penatties:

B - Spurring in front of ¢inch

C - Blatant disobedierce

E - Use of either hand to instill fearipraise

10 Point Penafty:

U - Unnalural Ranch Horse Appearance {Horse's tail is obvious and oonsistently carried in
fn unnaturat manner in yery manelver

- Repeated blatant disobedience
- Schooling after entering the arena prior to calling for cow
- Sehooling horse between cows, if new cow is awarded
- Failure lo attempt any part of the class
- Useof two hands (except in snafile bit or hackamore)
- More thar one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins (except two rein)

2L 2 XS me

B - Lameness

D - Disrespact or miscondust

G - lllegal equipment

F - Fall of horselrider

I - Improper westarn altire

H - Leaving arena before run is complete

Off-Pattern {OP): Cannot place above sthers who complete pattern correctly
- Turning tail

RUN CONTENT
Each horse/rider team is sonred between 0-190 poinits and autamaticaly begins the runwith a scors of 20 points -1 112 PENALTIES
Extremely Poor, -1 Very Paar, -1:2 Pacr, 0 Carreci, »1/2 Good, +1 Very Geod, +1 142 Excellent
wio # 3
SCORE oP
. Drive {Run & : Drive {Run &) Fositfon & | Degree of E 3 5 i Total
Boxing | oot B0 | hate | control | oiicuty |Eedevea ] Cowage | | ol | paints | pematies
Tie-Breaker

ppry 1A 1D v

9 516 : V ") b3

i -1 N w - i[r\ ~Ajin ' A g
ome )1 JO |- o [~ |-72]-#]-)
0% {o i lp h& o H %

sewury 1A e b v

10 | 423 £ Lo\

e x if Iy _ ; g o) 20 {2
cowrest | <] ) - E 19 g O Y 0O
9 ¢ W1'Y/Z 1512 25 Yo H lpd Yz

PENALTY v

11 | 465 , , - ot
e b w2 |vh e | O e | +/2 132

1 o i d “loh 4 2.

PENALTY \\!

12 609 ' P
CONTENT 6 .
PENALTY -

13 416 ¢
-0 |-2]0 [olo o |0 [0 (R

12 =
PENALTY
COMTENT
BENALTY
DONTENT
BENALTY
CONTENT
JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): Drake Johnson JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www.aghuniversity.com

Printed from HSW




Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
36. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 11.00 3743805/Karen Arp
2 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 10.00 Dona Ramsteck
3 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 9.00 Amanda S Moore
4 408 DOILOOKLIKE A CAT Carter Laing 8.00 MARY CARTER
5 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 7.00 Marla Maxey
6 410 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 6.00 Bruce Rice/2501007
7 517 SHINEY NU PEPTO Wendy George 5.00 Walking 7 T Quarter Horses
8 416 Tommys Wright On Jenifer Bacon 4.00 Jenifer Bacon
9 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 3.00 Stacy M Stern

10 465 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 2.00 Kimberlee Gabel

11 439 Harrys ElectricSpark Alaina Mikesell 1.00 Alaina Mikesell



